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WG 1 “Business” Meeting # 8– June 13th,2023

Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. Project plan
a. Updated Goals & Activities is approved and can be found on SIREUS Member area

3. Thematic Areas
a. Implemented on the website – still need help with some definitions and relevant links.

4. Mapping of existing relationships & target companies/areas
a. Thematic areas, regions

b. Internships, Capstone & Post doc

5. Next meetings



Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.

SIREUS – WG 1 Business , as of May 9th

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology

University of Gothenburg Lena Pedersen Lena.Pedersen@gu.se

Jönköping University Roy Andersson Roy.Andersson@ju.se

Karolinska Institute Richard Cowburn richard.cowburn@ki.se

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Christina Murray tina@kth.se

Linköping University Therese Lindkvist therese.lindkvist@liu.se

Linnaeus University Torbjörn Håkansson torbjorn.hakansson@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Maria Vyatkina maria.vyatkina@ltu.se

Lund University Lisa Thelin Lisa.thelin@fsi.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Anna Lindahl Anna.lindahl@miun.se

Mälardalen University Daniel Boqvist

Mikael Hjorth

daniel.boqvist@mdu.se

mikael.hjorth@mdu.se

Stockholm University Mats Berglund mats.berglund@su.se

Uppsala University Cecilia Nilsson cecilia.nilsson@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Charlotte Kramer charlotte.kramer@gov.se

Swedish Institute Lisa Truedsson Lisa.truedsson@si.se

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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member

1.1

1.2.6

1.2.1 – 1.2.3

1.2.5 , thematic area & region

1.2.4

Internships
Capstone project
Post Doc

Priority 1

Priority 1

Individual university action plan

1.1.0
1.3, 1.4
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Next meetings 

January 24th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

March 21st @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

May 9th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

June 13th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

August 22nd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

October 3rd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

November 28th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

Thank you !
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